
NAME DAYS OFF (*) TITLE PHONE NUMBER CELL NUMBER E-MAIL

Gerren, James F/S/SU Director 702-455-8069 - JCG@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Hellmer, Werner F/S/SU Deputy Director 702-455-8095 WKH@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Telford, Scott F/S/SU Deputy Director 702-455-8087 telfords@clarkcountynv.gov

Miller, Sandy F/S/SU Executive Assistant 702-455-2794 - sandy.miller@clarkcountynv.gov

Oleniczak, James F/S/SU Sr. Management Analyst 702-455-8042 - james.oleniczak@clarkcountynv.gov

Collins, Jen F/S/SU Administrative Secretary 702-455-4198 jen.collins@clarkcountynv.gov

Atimalala, Theresa F/S/SU Sr. Management Analyst 702-455-8045 - theresa.atimalala@clarkcountynv.gov

Page, Barbara F/S/SU Administrative Specialist 702-455-8950 - Barbara.Page@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Angelo, Ashley F/S/SU Administrative Specialist 702-455-3088 - ashley.angelo@clarkcountynv.gov

Brewer, Matthew F/S/SU Inspection Manger 702-455-8369 - matthew@clarkcountynv.gov

Bichsel, Laurie F/S/SU Administrative Secretary 702-455-8185 - Laura.Bichsel@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Petronsky, Lori F/S/SU Building Permit Specialist 702-455-0555 - LoriP@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Gallegos, Loretta F/S/SU Building Permit Specialist 702-455-8306 - Loretta.Gallegos@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Leaver, Tatum F/S/SU PTH Management Assistant 702-455-8040 Tatum.Leaver@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Residential Code Enforcement - - 702-455-4191 - PublicResponseInfo@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Gharibian, Zach F/S/SU ACET Manager 702-455-8380 702-249-7382 ZMG@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Bichsel, Laurie F/S/SU Administrative Secretary 702-455-8185 - Laura.Bichsel@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Lizak, Jami F/S/SU Building Permit Specialist 702-455-5619 - Jami@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Gravley, Kevin                                 F/S/SU Building Inspection Specialist 702-455-8360 702-249-4130 Kevin.Gravley@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Haro, Michael F/S/SU Commercial Combination Inspector 725-324-3483 michael.haro@clarkcountynv.gov

Nelson, Jason F/S/SU Building Inspection Specialist 702-455-8084 702 249-3397 jjn@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Coleman, Shurnice S/SU/M IT Manager Application Services 702-455-2798 - Shurnice@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Simmons, Anissa F/S/SU Operations Administrator 702-455-2703 - Asimmons@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Sunkara, TulasiDas S/SU/M Operations Administrator 702-455-2232 - Tulasidas.Sunkara@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Fluitt, Cyrus F/S/SU IT Systems Technician 702-455-0276 cyrus.fluitt@clarkcountynv.gov

Fuller, Valarie F/S/SU IT Customer Support Specialist 702-455-3050 - Valarie@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Garcia, Brian F/S/SU Sr. Business Systems Analyst 702-455.0603 - brian.garcia@clarkcountynv.gov

Kim, Ian F/S/SU IT Systems Technician 702-455-2248 - Ian.Kim@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Kopp, Jessica F/S/SU IT Customer Support Specialist 702-455-8074 - Jessica.Kopp@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Nevarez, Anthony F/S/SU Programmer Analyst I/II 702-455-8032 - anthony.nevarez@clarkcountynv.gov

Nguyen, Young F/S/SU Programmer Analyst I/II 702-455-3024 - young.nguyen@clarkcountynv.gov

Tinsman, Danny F/S/SU IT Systems Technician 702-455-2063 - danny@clarkcountynv.gov

Last Revised: 4/2/2025

IT TECH SERVICES / 702-455-3024 / TechSystemsSupport@ClarkCountyNV.gov

RESIDENTIAL - PUBLIC RESPONSE (CCPRO) / PublicResponseInfo@ClarkCountyNV.gov / (702) 455-4191

COMMERCIAL - ADMINISTRATIVE CODE ENFORCEMENT (ACET) DSACETeam@clarkcountynv.gov

UPPER MANAGEMENT

FINANCE OFFICE SERVICES / bdfpFinance@ClarkCountyNV.gov

 HR LIAISON

FIELD SERVICES / 702-455-8040 / InspScheduling@ClarkCountyNV.gov

CLARK COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT
Management and Administrative Staff

CONTACT LIST
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